Petitianer's uotes were reduced to 'thirtu-sk
Ihousarud eiqht hundred and eiqhtu'fiue {36,8851,
while the uotes of the sharn returned candidate
/Resportd.ent JVo. 3) were inflated'to frftU-four
thousand eigttt hundred and eiahtg-ftue {54, 3851
whert in actuality he polled onlg ten thousand
three hundred and two (10,302) uates. Cammitted
to serufng Pakistan, the Petttioner seelcs redress
throuqh thfs Elecfion Petition, htghtiqhtinct
ufolafions qf .fundamental rtqhts guara.nteed bU

Artteles 4, 9, 70, 74, 76, 17, 79, and 25 due to
electcral malpractices bg the ,Respondents 7 and